
Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 161502594 PRIYANKA BALUNI MCSL016 MCA

2 176734269 MORE SONIYA RAJESH MCSL016 MCA

3 148133744 PARIKH VIKRAM SHAILESHKUMAR MCSL016 MCA

Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 168555508 BHAGAT VARSHA CHANDRAKANT MCSL017 MCA

2 161502594 PRIYANKA BALUNI MCSL017 MCA

3 176734269 MORE SONIYA RAJESH MCSL017 MCA

4 176709233 SUNIL SHARMA MCSL017 MCA

5 176734251 RAKESH SHARMA MCSL017 MCA

Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 137671205 ABHIMANYU KUMAR JHA MCSL025 MCA

2 166856668 SONAL NAVARANG PATIL MCSL025 MCA

3 161502594 PRIYANKA BALUNI MCSL025 MCA

4 126614450 GAURAV PRAVIN DIGHE MCSL025 MCA

5 126614467 SNEHAL BHAGATSINGH KUSHWAHA MCSL025 MCA

6 126648023 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI MCSL025 MCA

7 137160061 CHANCHAL UDAYBHAN SINGH MCSL025 MCA

8 176734269 MORE SONIYA RAJESH MCSL025 MCA

9 176734402 HARSHADA PRAKASH SARANG MCSL025 MCA

10 130662396 DINESH PANDIAN MCSL025 MCA

11 152466660 SARTANDEL SHRADDHA AMOL MCSL025 MCA

12 176734251 RAKESH SHARMA MCSL025 MCA

13 176734410 MOHD ALAM KHAN MCSL025 MCA

14 176737913 SHREEJI VINAY BAVISKAR MCSL025 MCA

17/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/umo-gkcg-vec 

20/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/zhh-wuji-ubt 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

ONLINE MCA TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JUNE 2020

19/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/kak-ceed-fpe  

https://meet.google.com/umo-gkcg-vec
https://meet.google.com/zhh-wuji-ubt
https://meet.google.com/kak-ceed-fpe


Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 159731853 BIPIN KUMAR MISHRA MCSL036 MCA

2 165223711 MANAVI MCSL036 MCA

3 165667936 AKSHADA SATISH SHETTY MCSL036 MCA

4 168555508 BHAGAT VARSHA CHANDRAKANT MCSL036 MCA

5 168555515 RONAK RAVINDER KATIAL MCSL036 MCA

6 161502594 PRIYANKA BALUNI MCSL036 MCA

7 159732902 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL036 MCA

8 176734402 HARSHADA PRAKASH SARANG MCSL036 MCA

9 148129443 MORDE NIKHIL ASHOK MCSL036 MCA

10 148142671 SHYAMSUNDAR YADAV MCSL036 MCA

11 158437031 JHA KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK MCSL036 MCA

12 159637880 AVIN RAJU MEHTA MCSL036 MCA

13 163155068 AERAM SANA MCSL036 MCA

14 166857351 ROHAN KIRAN PAWLE MCSL036 MCA

15 170174786 PRASAD VIVEK BAVKAR MCSL036 MCA

16 176709233 SUNIL SHARMA MCSL036 MCA

17 176722612 YASH SURESH SONI MCSL036 MCA

18 176731636 AKANKSHA NAIK MCSL036 MCA

19 176734197 RACHAMALLA FRANCIS REDDY MCSL036 MCA

20 176734205 AMEY ASHOK RANAVADE MCSL036 MCA

21 176734251 RAKESH SHARMA MCSL036 MCA

22 176734410 MOHD ALAM KHAN MCSL036 MCA

23 176738535 MALLARAP HARSHALI MCSL036 MCA

Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 165223711 MANAVI MCSL045 MCA

2 166856668 SONAL NAVARANG PATIL MCSL045 MCA

3 176709122 ASHITOSH RAM KISHORE YADAV MCSL045 MCA

4 170386617 DIVESH MITTAL MCSL045 MCA

5 137161070 NAYAN LAXMAN CHAVAN MCSL045 MCA

6 176734402 HARSHADA PRAKASH SARANG MCSL045 MCA

https://meet.google.com/crj-ifvg-fbv 

21/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/fwh-jokt-pek 

20/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM

https://meet.google.com/crj-ifvg-fbv
https://meet.google.com/fwh-jokt-pek


7 148129443 MORDE NIKHIL ASHOK MCSL045 MCA

8 158437031 JHA KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK MCSL045 MCA

9 159638685 ALOKKUMAR SAHU MCSL045 MCA

10 166846975 DAS JEETU ASHOK MCSL045 MCA

11 166857351 ROHAN KIRAN PAWLE MCSL045 MCA

12 176709233 SUNIL SHARMA MCSL045 MCA

13 176722454 KHAN TASLEEM HAFIZULLAH MCSL045 MCA

14 176734251 RAKESH SHARMA MCSL045 MCA

15 176734410 MOHD ALAM KHAN MCSL045 MCA

16 176737913 SHREEJI VINAY BAVISKAR MCSL045 MCA

Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 168343921 PRATIK  M  RAI MCSL054 MCA

2 137671205 ABHIMANYU KUMAR JHA MCSL054 MCA

3 165667936 AKSHADA SATISH SHETTY MCSL054 MCA

4 176709122 ASHITOSH RAM KISHORE YADAV MCSL054 MCA

5 176711784 SELVI ESAKIE KONAR MCSL054 MCA

6 170386617 DIVESH MITTAL MCSL054 MCA

7 137160061 CHANCHAL UDAYBHAN SINGH MCSL054 MCA

8 158396172 RAJKUMAR YADAV MCSL054 MCA

9 158421079 VAIBHAV KRISHNA JADHAV MCSL054 MCA

10 176713960 SHARMA ARCHANA RAMPYARE URMILA MCSL054 MCA

11 176723352 DHADSE VAIBHAV VINAY MCSL054 MCA

12 176733228 VIRENDRA RAMAPATI DUBEY MCSL054 MCA

13 176734402 HARSHADA PRAKASH SARANG MCSL054 MCA

14 142928581 JAYANT MURALIDHAR TRIPATHI MCSL054 MCA

15 148133744 PARIKH VIKRAM SHAILESHKUMAR MCSL054 MCA

16 148140660 VISHWAKARMA NAGESH RAMAWADH MCSL054 MCA

17 152466660 SARTANDEL SHRADDHA AMOL MCSL054 MCA

Sr. Er. No. Name
Course 

Code
Prog Date Time Student Link

1 158432509 SANGITA CHANDRABALI CHAUHAN MCSL054 MCA

22/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/gso-tduv-thk 

21/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/fwh-jokt-pek 

22/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/xem-qenb-hht  

https://meet.google.com/gso-tduv-thk
https://meet.google.com/xem-qenb-hht


2 158437031 JHA KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK MCSL054 MCA

3 163155068 AERAM SANA MCSL054 MCA

4 166847519 GUPTA DIVYA SUBASH MCSL054 MCA

5 166853884 SHAIKH MD ISMAIL MCSL054 MCA

6 168651957 RAVI PARASHAR MCSL054 MCA

7 176114716 DEEPAK CHAUBEY MCSL054 MCA

8 176709233 SUNIL SHARMA MCSL054 MCA

9 176711570 BHAVIKA SAMWANI MCSL054 MCA

10 176722454 KHAN TASLEEM HAFIZULLAH MCSL054 MCA

11 176722612 YASH SURESH SONI MCSL054 MCA

12 176731636 AKANKSHA NAIK MCSL054 MCA

13 176734197 RACHAMALLA FRANCIS REDDY MCSL054 MCA

14 176734205 AMEY ASHOK RANAVADE MCSL054 MCA

15 176734410 MOHD ALAM KHAN MCSL054 MCA

16 176738510 BHAVNA DUBEY MCSL054 MCA

17 176738535 MALLARAP HARSHALI MCSL054 MCA

REMEMBER:

1. Student should report 15 minutes before the time mentioned in schedule through Google Meet

2. Download Google Meet app in your mobile phone/ laptop/ computer

3. Your mobile camera/ laptop camera should be in working condition and camera should be ON during viva voce.

4. Keep your IGNOU ID card along with you

5. Students will be called one by one as per the list only. No surpass of the sequence/ request for skiping of sequence will be consider

Dr. E. Krishna Rao

Regional Director (I/c)

22/10/2020 4 PM TO 6 PM https://meet.google.com/gso-tduv-thk 


